LEGENDS WEST PRICING

Presidential Collection

RANCH HOME DESIGNS

Eisenhower 3+ bedrooms, 2+ baths
Reagan 3+ bedrooms, 2.5+ baths
MASTER DOWN DESIGNS

Roosevelt 3+ bedrooms, 2.5+ baths
TWO STORY DESIGNS

Truman 4+ bedrooms, 2.5+ baths
Harrison 4+ bedrooms, 2.5+ baths
Lincoln 5+ bedrooms, 2.5+ baths
Kennedy 5+ bedrooms, 2.5+ baths

Premier Collection

RANCH HOME DESIGNS

Sterling 3+ bedrooms, 2+ baths

- Includes a Partial Basement & Gourmet Kitchen

Dillon 3+ bedrooms, 2.5+ baths
- Includes a Partial Basement & Gourmet Kitchen

TWO STORY DESIGNS

Monte Vista 44 bedrooms, 2.5+ baths

- Includes a Partial Basement & Gourmet Kitchen

Community Specific Features:
- Full Yard Irrigation - 2 Trees, 12 Shrubs & Mulched Beds

- Window Grids Whole Home - Decorative Driveway Accents

- Brick Wainscoting Sides & Rear

- Fully Sodded Yard

Square footage listed does not reflect square footage included in basement.

Pricing subject to change. 2/2018

homes

SQUARE FOOTAGE
1,800 ft?

2,301 ft?

2,324 ft?

2,514t
2,801 ft?
2,971 ft?
3,200 ft?

SQUARE FOOTAGE

2,201 ft?

2,370 ft?

2,986 ft?

BASE PRICE
From $220,990

From $241,990

From $232,990

From $229,990
From $238,990
From $243,990
From $245,990

BASE PRICE
From $280,990

From $292,990

From $296,990

Sitlverthorne

HOMES
SilverthorneHomes.com




