

SILVERTHORNE







LEGENDS WEST PRICING

Presidential Collection

RANCH HOME DESIGNS	*	SQUARE FOOTAGE	BASE PRICE
Eisenhower	3+ bedrooms, 2+ baths	1,800 ft ²	From \$220,990
Reagan	3+ bedrooms, 2.5+ baths	2,301 ft ²	From \$241,990
MASTER DOWN DESIGNS			
Roosevelt	3+ bedrooms, 2.5+ baths	2,324 ft ²	From \$232,990
TWO STORY DESIGNS			
Truman	4+ bedrooms, 2.5+ baths	2,514 ft ²	From \$229,990
Harrison	4+ bedrooms, 2.5+ baths	2,801 ft ²	From \$238,990
Lincoln	5+ bedrooms, 2.5+ baths	2,971 ft ²	From \$243,990
Kennedy	5+ bedrooms, 2.5+ baths	3,200 ft ²	From \$245,990

Premier Collection

RANCH HOME DESIGNS Sterling - Includes a Partial Basement & Gourmet Kitchen	3+ bedrooms, 2+ baths	SQUARE FOOTAGE 2,201 ft ²	BASE PRICE From \$280,990
Dillon - Includes a Partial Basement & Gourmet Kitchen	3+ bedrooms, 2.5+ baths	2,370 ft ²	From \$292,990
TWO STORY DESIGNS			
Monte Vista - Includes a Partial Basement & Gourmet Kitchen	4+ bedrooms, 2.5+ baths	2,986 ft ²	From \$296,990

Community Specific Features:

- Full Yard Irrigation
- 2 Trees, 12 Shrubs & Mulched Beds
- Window Grids Whole Home
- Decorative Driveway Accents
- Brick Wainscoting Sides & Rear
- Fully Sodded Yard

Square footage listed does not reflect square footage included in basement.

Pricing subject to change. 2/2018



